DORCHESTER TOWN COUNCIL

ELECTIONS - 5th MAY, 2011

East Ward No. of Votes % of Poll

Lesley BEGLEY 410 22.60%

Jonathan HALEWOOD 511 28.17%

Timothy Charles Nelson HARRIES 961 52.98% ELECTED
Enid Stella JONES 1104 60.86% ELECTED
Fiona Elizabeth KENT-LEDGER 860 47.41% ELECTED
Tamara LOAKES 844 46.53% ELECTED
Anthony J LYALL 823 45.37% ELECTED
Gordon STEWARDSON 173 9.54%

Barry THOMPSON 408 22.49%

Electors = 3644 Turnout = 1814 votes (49.8%)
North Ward No. of Votes % of Poll

Vivienne Jennifer ALLAN 623 30.75% ELECTED
Alan Scott-Morton BEARD 595 29.37%

Richard Martin BIGGS 1059 52.27% ELECTED
Andrew James CANNING 927 45.76% ELECTED
Leonard Ernest HEATH 579 28.58%

Susie HOSFORD 1191 58.79% ELECTED
David TAYLOR 1106 54.59% ELECTED
Warwick Harry TAYLOR 543 26.80%

Electors = 4016 Turnout = 2026 votes (50.4%)



South Ward

Tom ANDERSON
Carolyn Susan BIGGS
Roy HEELER

Tess JAMES

Gareth Michael JONES
Robin POTTER

Molly RENNIE

Electors = 3337

West Ward

Karen Elizabeth ARMITAGE
David John BARRETT

Vicki BLACK

David Trevor JONES

Peter Gordon MANN

Lee RHODES

David Stanley ROBERTS

Electors = 3604

No. of Votes
480
837
537
991
861
960
1104

No. of Votes
921
1001
449
1112
870
448
826

% of Poll
25.35%
44.21% ELECTED
28.37%
52.35% ELECTED
45.48% ELECTED
50.71% ELECTED
58.32% ELECTED

Turnout = 1893 votes (56.7%)

% of Poll
50.83% ELECTED
55.24% ELECTED
24.78%
61.37% ELECTED
48.01% ELECTED
24.72%
45.58% ELECTED

Turnout = 1812 votes (50.3%)



WEST DORSET DISTRICT COUNCIL

ELECTIONS - 5th MAY, 2011

East Ward

Lesley BEGLEY

Jonathan HALEWOOD

Timothy Charles Nelson HARRIES
Enid Stella JONES

Barry THOMPSON

Electors = 3644

North Ward

Vivienne Jennifer ALLAN
Andrew James CANNING
Tony GOULD

Leonard Ernest HEATH
Susie HOSFORD

Peter Arne READ

Electors = 4016

South Ward
Tom ANDERSON
Roy HEELER
Robin POTTER
Molly RENNIE

Electors = 3337

No. of Votes
349
478
902
1046
382

No. of Votes
516
945
257
187
943
457

No. of Votes
485
540
977
1134

% of Poll
19.27%
26.39%
49.80% ELECTED
57.76% ELECTED
21.09%

Turnout = 1811 votes (49.7%)

% of Poll
25.44%
46.59% ELECTED
12.67%
9.22%
46.50% ELECTED
22.53%

Turnout = 2028 votes (50.5%)

% of Poll
25.72%
28.64%
51.82% ELECTED
60.14% ELECTED

Turnout = 1885 votes (56.5%)



West Ward

David John BARRETT

Vicki BLACK

David Trevor JONES

Lee RHODES

Innes Macdonald ROBERTSON
David TAYLOR

Electors = 3604

No. of Votes
731
329
923
322
366
597

% of Poll
40.08% ELECTED
18.04%
50.61% ELECTED
17.66%
20.07%
32.74%

Turnout = 1824 votes (50.6%)



