DORCHESTER TOWN COUNCIL

ELECTIONS – 5th MAY, 2011

East Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Lesley BEGLEY	410	22.60%	
Jonathan HALEWOOD	511	28.17%	
Timothy Charles Nelson HARRIES	961	52.98%	ELECTED
Enid Stella JONES	1104	60.86%	ELECTED
Fiona Elizabeth KENT-LEDGER	860	47.41%	ELECTED
Tamara LOAKES	844	46.53%	ELECTED
Anthony J LYALL	823	45.37%	ELECTED
Gordon STEWARDSON	173	9.54%	
Barry THOMPSON	408	22.49%	

Turnout = 1814 votes (49.8%)

Turnout = 2026 **votes** (50.4%)

Electors = 3644

Electors = 4016

North Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Vivienne Jennifer ALLAN	623	30.75%	ELECTED
Alan Scott-Morton BEARD	595	29.37%	
Richard Martin BIGGS	1059	52.27%	ELECTED
Andrew James CANNING	927	45.76%	ELECTED
Leonard Ernest HEATH	579	28.58%	
Susie HOSFORD	1191	58.79%	ELECTED
David TAYLOR	1106	54.59%	ELECTED
Warwick Harry TAYLOR	543	26.80%	

South Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Tom ANDERSON	480	25.35%	
Carolyn Susan BIGGS	837	44.21%	ELECTED
Roy HEELER	537	28.37%	
Tess JAMES	991	52.35%	ELECTED
Gareth Michael JONES	861	45.48%	ELECTED
Robin POTTER	960	50.71%	ELECTED
Molly RENNIE	1104	58.32%	ELECTED

Electors = 3337 Turnout = 1893 votes (56.7%)

West Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Karen Elizabeth ARMITAGE	921	50.83%	ELECTED
David John BARRETT	1001	55.24%	ELECTED
Vicki BLACK	449	24.78%	
David Trevor JONES	1112	61.37%	ELECTED
Peter Gordon MANN	870	48.01%	ELECTED
Lee RHODES	448	24.72%	
David Stanley ROBERTS	826	45.58%	ELECTED

Electors = 3604 Turnout = 1812 votes (50.3%)

WEST DORSET DISTRICT COUNCIL

ELECTIONS – 5th MAY, 2011

East Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Lesley BEGLEY	349	19.27%	
Jonathan HALEWOOD	478	26.39%	
Timothy Charles Nelson HARRIES	902	49.80%	ELECTED
Enid Stella JONES	1046	57.76%	ELECTED
Barry THOMPSON	382	21.09%	
Electors = 3644		Turnout = 1811	1 votes (49.7%)

North Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Vivienne Jennifer ALLAN	516	25.44%	
Andrew James CANNING	945	46.59%	ELECTED
Tony GOULD	257	12.67%	
Leonard Ernest HEATH	187	9.22%	
Susie HOSFORD	943	46.50%	ELECTED
Peter Arne READ	457	22.53%	
Electors = 4016		Turnout = 20	28 votes (50.5%)

South Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
Tom ANDERSON	485	25.72%	
Roy HEELER	540	28.64%	
Robin POTTER	977	51.82%	ELECTED
Molly RENNIE	1134	60.14%	ELECTED

Electors = 3337 Turnout = 1885 votes (56.5%)

West Ward	No. of Votes	% of Poll	
David John BARRETT	731	40.08%	ELECTED
Vicki BLACK	329	18.04%	
David Trevor JONES	923	50.61%	ELECTED
Lee RHODES	322	17.66%	
Innes Macdonald ROBERTSON	366	20.07%	
David TAYLOR	597	32.74%	

Electors = 3604

Turnout = **1824 votes** (**50.6%**)